3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022
K.O.L.

Fyhn NILSEN ESPEN
Stavanger Orienteringsklubb
Omloop : H50

Afstand : 6970m
Tijd : 1:13:54 (10'36"/km)

18/26 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Gunther DEFERME
2. Rudy ROOMAN
3. Olivier DE SMUL

0:47:17
0:52:05
0:54:20

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:04:10 357m 11'40"/km
00:04:09 00:08:19 384m 10'48"/km
00:02:49 00:11:08 232m 12'08"/km
00:04:53 00:16:01 521m  9'22"/km
00:02:48 00:18:49 282m  9'56"/km
00:02:42 00:21:31 254m 10'38"/km
00:03:24 00:24:55 277m 12'16"/km
00:05:53 00:30:48 569m 10'20"/km
00:03:22 00:34:10 334m 10'05"/km
00:04:42 00:38:52 507m  9'16"/km
00:03:04 00:41:56 329m  9'19"/km
00:01:10 00:43:06 124m  9'25"/km
00:04:29 00:47:35 424m 10'34"/km
00:03:09 00:50:44  203m 15'31"/km
00:03:28 00:54:12 313m 11'05"/km
00:00:52 00:55:04 81lm 10'42"/km
00:03:39 00:58:43 317m 11'31"/km
00:02:17 01:01:00 119m 19'11"/km
00:02:47 01:03:47 266m 10'28"/km
00:04:31 01:08:18 488m  9'15"/km
00:01:19 01:09:37 132m  9'58"/km
00:02:21 01:11:58 186m 12'38"/km
00:01:31 01:13:29 174m  8'43"/km
00:00:25 01:13:54 101m  4'08"/km
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